o0 000 bOooobo

g oo ogogdd

g o
gooo
196401 30 gboboooooobogoo
19660 30 gbooboboooboobooboobobobooooooo
19690 30 gboooboooooboooboooooobooooboooooooooooon

g

19940 1200 o000 (oooooo 27730)
gooo
19690 4 O gboobooboooooooogo
19720 40 gbobooooboobgobo
197901 4 0 gboboooogooo
19830 4 0 o0ooooooo, O0ooooooooOonOo @910 3000)
198900 4 J OOoCQ0O0O0OQoOO (9910 3000)
199100 4 0O ooooooooDooo (cooooo)
19910 70 o00oo00oooOoooooOooooooooD (mooeogono)
199200 6 OO0OOCOOoOoOoOooOoOO (99O 3000)
199500 4 [0 ooooooooooooDooOo (coooono)
199800 4 J goooOooOoooooooo0 (o030 3000)
20030 40 Oo0o000O0D0O0OO0000000oO0OoOoOogOEoost 3000)
ooobooboo
19710 90 oooooooooo (ooooo
19730 1000 ooooooono (mooooo)
198607 1000 ooooOooOoD (cooooo), oo (2005002008 0)
199200 100 ooo0oOoO0OoooooOoOoOoUoOooooooOoOoO (ooooo)
199901 6 I ooooooooooooooo (o 1so190)
20030 6 O ogbobooooooboboboboooooo

g o
gooo
E.O000DOO IObOooOoooDooo@o) gooo 19690
G.0000000 boooboo @o) gobooooo 19700
ojooooooo @o) goooo 19760
ogooooooo @o) gbooooo 19770

oboooonD 0200 01020

227



gpoogo

000000000 (@0)
00000000 @o)
G.0000000 00000000 (0O)

jooooooDoOoO0boooOooooooooD @o)

0000000 @)
I00000000000000000(00)
0000000000000
I0000000000000000(@0)
000000000000 (@0)
0000000000000 (@0)
I000000000000000(@o)
I00000000000000000(00)
000000000000000(@O)
0000000000 @o)
0000000000 (@0)
0000000000000 (@0)
0000000000000 @o)
0000000000000 (@O)
00000000 (@0)
00000000000 @o)

gooo
i0o0oooooooooo (@o)
jooooooDooooDbooooooo@o)
j0o0oooooOooDoooboo @o)
j0oooooooooooooo @o)
joooooDooobooOoooogo@o)
joooooooooooo @o)
I0000o0oooooooooooooon (@o)
joooooDo0oobooOoooogoo@o)
joooooooooDoooobooo @o)
OsEcOOOOOoOOOoOoOonD @O)
joooooDooooDbooooooo@o)

ij0o0o000DoO00bDOo0oO0oooOooooOooo@o)

0o0ooooooooooooooo @o)
ojoooooDooooooooo@o)
joooooDoooooooo@o)
0o0ooooooooooooooo @o)
jooooooooobooobooD @o)
j0oo0oooooOoOoDoooboo @o)

0o0ooooooooooooooooooooon @o)
ojoooooooOooDbooobooooooo@o)

gooooo
god
gooogooo
ogoobooobooo
goood
gbobobooboo
gooog
gboboboooo
gooog
gog

god
gboooboo
gooooo
gooodg
gog
gooog
gooobooo
gog

gooo
gooobooo

goooboo 11-5
gooooo s
ooobooooui1om
gboboo 11
gboboo 16
gbooboo 24
goooogal
gboooooal
goooog 2
goooog 28-2
goooog s
ooooog 29-3
ooooooe
gooooo s
goooogo9
goooog 305

obobon 3s-1020

gboboo 11
goooog 12
gboboo 12

19780
19790
197001
19840
198507
198501
19860
198700
199100
19930
19930
199401
19950
199507
19970
20010
20030
20040
20060
20070

19680
197001
19710
19710
19740
197800
198007
198001
19810
19810
198201
198200
198407
198601
19870
19870
198701
19890
19900
199001

228

CHUKYO KEIEI KENKYU Vol. 20 No. 10 2



o0 000 bOooobo

000000000000 O0oOooDOooDOooo (@o) ogooooo 12 19900
j0D0o0doDd0oo0ooo0ooooodDdoDooooooooooooooooon (o)
goooog 13 19910
0000000000000 0O Mo @o) oooooo 13 19910
OInternationalization of Corporate Financial Management in Japanese Companiesd (O 0O)
gooood 1-1 199201

j0o0o00Do0oOoboooOooooooo@o) oooo0o0d 2.1 19920
0o0ooooooooooooooooooo @o) goooog 14 19920
0000000000 0000 (20 @O) gbobob 14 19920
j0oo0oooooOoOoDoooboo @o) oooo00d 2-2 19930
i0000o0o0ooooooooooooooon (@o) ooooog 2-2 19930
jooooooooobooobooD @o) gbobob 15 19930
j0o0000oDoOoO00DoOOoobooOooooo@o) gooo0og 15 19930
0o0ooooooooooooooooooo @o) goooog 15 19930
ogooooooooooo @o) oboobooo 3-2 19940
joooooDoooooooo@o) ooo0o000 3-2 19940
i0o0oooooooooo (@o) oooD0o0d 41 19940
jooooooooobooobooD @o) gbobob 16 19940
ij0o0o000DoO00bDOo0oO0oooOooooOooo@o) 000000 16 19940
i0000o0ooooooooooooooon (@o) goo0o0d 16 19940

joooooboooboooOooooOoooooooDoooD @o)
ooo0oo000 4-2 19950
j0oooooooooooooo @o) goooog 17 19950
ojoooooDo0oobo0oOooooOoooDooOooo@o) gbobob 19 19970
jooooooo0obo0o0ooOD—000000oobD@b) DODDoOODO 20 19980
i000000ooooooooooooooooooon (@o) ooooogd 82 19990
jooooo M&ADDOODOO@O) oboobooo 9-1 19990
j0o0o000DOoO00bO0O000DOO00oOo0oooOooOooDoOooooooD@o)
ooooogd 91 19990
ojooooooboo0ooboOo0oOooDOo0oooo0oooooOooDboOoooooOoo@o)
goooog 22 20000
i0000o0o0ooooooooooooooooooo@uo) oooooo 22 20000
joooooDooobooOoooogo@o) gboobob 10-2 20010
j0oo0oooooOoOoDoooboo @o) oooboob 11-1 20010
i0000000000ooooooooooooooooooogon (@o)
gbobob 23 20010

j0o0o000DoO0o0ooooOooooOooo@o) oooboob 11-2 20020
i000000o0oooooooooooooooon (@o) gooo 72-2 20020
00000000000 0000000 Qo @o) ogboobob 12-1 20020
j0o0000oDoOoO00DOoOoobooOooooo@o) gooo0og 24 20020
0o0ooooooooooooooooooooon @o) goooog 24 20020
joooooDo0oobooOoooogoo@o) oboobob 12-2 20030

oboooonD 0200 01020 229



oooog

000000000 000000000 30 (@O) ooooo0og 12-2 20030

j0oooooooooooo @o) goooog 25 20030

joooooDoO0oobooO0oDo0oooooooDooOooDbooo(@o)
goooog 25 20030

Ij00o00o0oooooooooooo @o) Oo0O0O0oOO 13-2 20040
OCorporate Governance of Japanese Enterprised (O O) 0oobooo 13-2 20040
OCorporate Restructuring in Japand (0 0O) goooodo 14-1 20040

j0do0doOooooooooooooboooooooo @o)

gooood 26 20040
joDo0oooOooooooooon (@oa) oood 74-4 20050
OContemporary Analysis of Japanese Corporate Boardsd (O 0O)

gooood 15-1 20050
000000000000 00000DO00@o) OD0DODO0OOOOoOoOoOoOog 20050
lj00odoDdooooooooooooooooooo (@)oo @o)

goooog 27 20050

j0o0oooooooDoooboo @o) oooooooooo 2 20060
I0000o0oooooooooooooo (@o) ooooogd 15-2 20060
jooooooDooooDbooooooo@o) obobob 16-1 20060
ij0o0o000DoO0o0oboooOooooOooo@o) gooo0og 28 20060

0000000000000 ooooooooooooogooogoD (@o)

gbobob 28 20060
j0oo0o00DOooOooooooo(@o) oooooooooo 3 20070
0o0ooooooooooooooooooooon @o)

gbooboo 17-1020 20070

j0o0o000DoOo00DbOoO0ooboooooogoo @o) ooooo0og 181 20080
0o0ooooooooooooooooon @o) goooog 29 20080
ojoooooDo0oobo0oOooooOoooDooOooo@o) oboobob 18-2 20090
j0o0o000DOoO00bOOooO00oDooO0oooooooDooD (@o)

goooog 19-2 20100
jooooooboo0oobooOooobOoOoooDobooooooo(@obo) ODOO se-3 20100

goood

poobooboboobooboooooono gbooobooo 89 19730
ogoooooooo gOo0oOo0soon 19800
tgbobobooboooooooon oos8sn 19920
iboobooboboobooooboobooboboboo obob 62-11 2007 O

230 CHUKYO KEIEI KENKYU Vol. 20 No. 10 2



